. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Extended Product Type WDIO100-CON-FBP
Product ID 1SAF960300R2000
ABB Type Designation WDIO100-CON-FBP
Catalog Description WDIO100-CON-FBP, Wirel.IO Modul, config.
Long Description WDIO100-CON-FBP, Wirel.IO Modul, config.
General Information
Additional Information
WDIO100-CON-FBPABB Type Designation
85176990CN8
Germany (DE)
Norway (NO)
Country of Origin
85176990Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171004D0204Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938501-0069Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952008-2401Environmental
Information
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.43 kgGross Weight
2CDC171012D0206Instructions and
Manuals
WDIO100-CON-FBP, Wirel.IO Modul, config.Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WDIO100Product Main Type
Wireless Input / Output ModuleProduct Name
120 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
121 mmProduct Net Height
0.41 kgProduct Net Weight
80 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1SAF960300R1000
1SAF900300R0001
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WDIO100-CON-FBP, Wirel.IO Modul, config.Short Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
NoTwo Speed Motor
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Legacy products  → Wireless devices  → Wireless input/output modules
Categories
Input/Output Module WDIO100
Technical data
Number of I/O devices configurable:
"WDI":  120 digital inputs for wireless position sensors
"WDX":   56 digital inputs for wireless position sensors and
7 wireless I/O pads (WIOP100)
4 device connections (Mappings)
"WDP":   13 wireless I/O pads (WIOP100)
4 device connections (Mappings)
Transmitter 1mW, 1MHz bandwidth, frequency hopping
Frequency band (communication) 2.4 GHz ISM band
Frequency / antenna switching Every 2 ms
-  f equency hopping (with different frequency sequences
for up to 60 devices)
-  switching between transmitting and eceiving antenna
Latency (99.9 %) 20 ms (max. 34 ms) until the signal is available on the fieldbus
  7 ms (max. 18ms) in Mapping mode (pin - pin)
independent of the number of devices and events
Error rate (telegramm max. 34 ms) 10-9  (in typical environement)
Range of transmission
(of the antenna)
5 -10 m (typical 15 m)
Max. number of input modules per
manufacturing cell
3 (without change of typ. latency; more are possible)
Operating display -  LCD displa , two lines of 16 characters
each
-  4 foil switche
Electrical connections -  2 coaxial